PRO FESSIONAL
MAX SERIES
AIR DRYERS
HIGH TECHNOLOGY
 PREMIER QUALITY
Maksimum Makina Basınçlı Hava Sis.
Soğutma San.Dış.Tic.Ltd.Şti.
meet our products

system.
   Special valves and high quality desiccant materials are used in MDK
Series heatless desiccant air dryers.
CHOOSE YOUR DRYER
Air Flow 700 m³ /h at 9 bars;
Inlet temperature is 45 °C ,
Please choose Dryer as below;
700 / 1,25 / 0,73 = 767 m³/h
The correct model is MDK-13 000
Technical Specifications for MDK Series
m3/min m3/h cfm V/Ph/Hz. mbar bar ºc ºc ºc L W H Kg
MDK-900 0,9 54 31,8 1/2 '' 230/1/50-60 ≤150 10 35 50 50 500 400 1300 85
MDK-1200 1,2 72 42,4 1/2 '' 230/1/50-60 ≤150 10 35 50 50 500 400 1550 110
MDK-1800 1,8 108 63,5 3/4'' 230/1/50-60 ≤150 10 35 50 50 500 400 1700 125
MDK-2200 2,2 132 77,7 3/4'' 230/1/50-60 ≤150 10 35 50 50 600 800 1250 150
MDK-2600 2,6 156 91,8 1'' 230/1/50-60 ≤150 10 35 50 50 600 800 1250 160
MDK-3100 3,1 186 109,5 1'' 230/1/50-60 ≤150 10 35 50 50 600 800 1480 175
MDK-3700 3,7 222 130,7 1'' 230/1/50-60 ≤150 10 35 50 50 750 780 1520 185
MDK-4500 4,5 270 158,9 1-1/2'' 230/1/50-60 ≤150 10 35 50 50 700 920 1550 200
MDK-5500 5,5 330 194,2 1-1/2'' 230/1/50-60 ≤150 10 35 50 50 700 920 1550 230
MDK-6500 6,5 390 229,5 1-1/2'' 230/1/50-60 ≤150 10 35 50 50 700 950 2120 275
MDK-8500 8,5 510 300,2 1-1/2'' 230/1/50-60 ≤150 10 35 50 50 750 900 2200 350
MDK-11000 11 660 388,5 2'' 230/1/50-60 ≤150 10 35 50 50 850 1100 2250 525
MDK-13000 13 780 459,1 2'' 230/1/50-60 ≤150 10 35 50 50 850 1100 2250 690
MDK-17000 17 1020 600,3 2'' 230/1/50-60 ≤150 10 35 50 50 1100 1300 2400 760
MDK-20000 20 1200 706,3 2'' 230/1/50-60 ≤150 10 35 50 50 1200 1300 2450 980
MDK-25000 25 1500 882,9 2'' 230/1/50-60 ≤150 10 35 50 50 1200 1300 2500 1060
MDK-30000 30 1800 1059,4 3'' 230/1/50-60 ≤150 10 35 50 50 1400 1300 2500 1200
MDK-35000 35 2100 1236 3'' 230/1/50-60 ≤150 10 35 50 50 1400 1400 2650 1475
MDK-40000 40 2400 1412,6 3'' 230/1/50-60 ≤150 10 35 50 50 1450 1400 2725 1680
MDK-45000 45 2700 1589,2 3'' 230/1/50-60 ≤150 10 35 50 50 1500 1400 2850 1850
MDK-50000 50 3000 1765,7 3'' 230/1/50-60 ≤150 10 35 50 50 1600 1400 3000 2150
MDK-60000 60 3600 2118,9 DN 100 230/1/50-60 ≤150 10 35 50 50 1600 1500 3200 2300
MDK-70000 70 4200 2472 DN 100 230/1/50-60 ≤150 10 35 50 50 1850 1700 2900 2875
MDK-80000 80 4800 2825,2 DN 100 230/1/50-60 ≤150 10 35 50 50 1900 1700 3200 3140
MDK-90000 90 5400 3178,3 DN 100 230/1/50-60 ≤150 10 35 50 50 2100 1700 3300 3300
MDK-105000 105 6300 3708 DN 150 230/1/50-60 ≤150 10 35 50 50 2300 1700 3375 3500
MDK-120000 120 7200 4237,8 DN 150 230/1/50-60 ≤150 10 35 50 50 2500 1700 3350 3625
MDK-140000 140 8400 4944 DN 150 230/1/50-60 ≤150 10 35 50 50 2600 1850 3325 3860
MDK-160000 160 9600 5650,3 DN 200 230/1/50-60 ≤150 10 35 50 50 2800 1850 3400 4100
MAX
AMBIENT
MAX.
INLET

0,8 0,94 1 1,04 1,11 1,16 1,22 1,25X3
CORRECTION FACTORS FOR MAX SERIES AIR DRYERS
INLET TEMPERATURE °C
X1
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE °C
X2
PRESSURE BAR
m³/min m³/h cfm V/Ph/Hz. Gas mbar bar ºc ºc
MAX-900 0,9 54 31,8 1/2 '' 230/1/50 R-134 a 260 16 45 50
MAX-1200 1,2 72 42,4 1/2 '' 230/1/50 R-134 a 270 16 45 50
MAX-1800 1,8 108 63,5 3/4'' 230/1/50 R-134 a 120 16 45 50
MAX-2200 2,2 132 77,7 3/4'' 230/1/50 R-134 a 140 16 45 50
MAX-2600 2,6 156 91,8 1'' 230/1/50 R-134 a 200 16 45 50
MAX-3100 3,1 186 109,5 1'' 230/1/50 R-134 a 300 16 45 50
MAX-3700 3,7 222 130,7 1'' 230/1/50 R-134 a 210 16 45 50
MAX-4500 4,5 270 158,9 1'' 230/1/50 R-134 a 270 16 45 50
MAX-5500 5,5 330 194,2 1-1/2'' 230/1/50 R-134 a 220 16 45 50
MAX-6500 6,5 390 229,5 1-1/2'' 230/1/50 R-134 a 280 16 45 50
MAX-8500 8,5 510 300,2 2'' 230/1/50 R-134 a 220 16 45 50
MAX-11000 11 660 388,5 2'' 400/3/50 R-134 a 170 16 45 50
MAX-13000 13 780 459,1 2'' 400/3/50 R-134 a 150 16 45 50
MAX-17000 17 1020 600,3 2'' 400/3/50 R-134 a 180 16 45 50
MAX-20000 20 1200 706,3 2'' 400/3/50 R-134 a 150 16 45 50
MAX-25000 25 1500 882,9 2'' 400/3/50 R407C 180 16 45 50
MAX-30000 30 1800 1059,4 3'' 400/3/50 R407C 120 16 45 50
MAX-35000 35 2100 1236 3'' 400/3/50 R407C 220 16 45 50
MAX-40000 40 2400 1412,6 3'' 400/3/50 R407C 200 16 45 50
MAX-45000 45 2700 1589,2 3'' 400/3/50 R407C 180 16 45 50
MAX-50000 50 3000 1765,7 3'' 400/3/50 R407C 250 16 45 50
MAX-60000 60 3600 2118,9 DN 100 400/3/50 R407C 220 16 45 50
MAX-70000 70 4200 2472 DN 100 400/3/50 R407C 200 16 45 50
MAX-80000 80 4800 2825,2 DN 100 400/3/50 R407C 220 16 45 50
MAX-90000 90 5400 3178,3 DN 100 400/3/50 R407C 200 16 45 50
MAX-105000 105 6300 3708 DN 150 400/3/50 R407C 220 16 45 50
MAX-120000 120 7200 4237,8 DN 150 400/3/50 R407C 220 16 45 50
MAX-140000 140 8400 4944 DN 150 400/3/50 R407C 220 16 45 50
MAX-160000 160 9600 5650,3 DN 200 400/3/50 R407C 220 16 45 50
MAX.
INLETMODELS CAPACITY CONNECTION
SIZE
VOLTAGE REFRIGERANT PRESSURE